
Price List 2025
Heritage Estate Planning



New Documents

One Adult Two Adults

Standard wills

Wills including a protective trust

Lasting power of attorney 

Standard will/LPA package 

Trust based will/LPA package

Additional Trusts (Nil Rate Band /
Discretionary Trusts etc. 

Advance Decision / Living will

£325

£425

£500

£700

£800

£100

£100

£550

£750

£1,000

£1,300

£1,500

£200

£200

Updates and Amendments

Re-print of documents 

Minor Amendments 

Significant Amendments

£20

£50

£150

£30

£75

£250

Disbursments

HM Land registry search fee (per
property)

Office of the Public Guardian
Registration fee (LPAs) Per Document

Severance of tenancy (per
property)

Document storage 

Additional Services – hourly rate

£7*

£82*

£100

£25

£90

£100

£40

Arranged in partnership with Hutchinson Legal and Associates

Other Services

Declaration of Trust 

Change of property ownership (TR1)

Deed of Variation 

Pilot Trust 

Asset Protection Trust (1)

Asset Protection Trust (2)

£550

£650

£650

£650

£1,650

£2,150

+ disbursements*
NA

NA

£2,495

£3,250

All prices quoted (apart from those marked with a *) are exclusive of VAT
which is currently 20%


