

## Heritage Estate Planning Price List 2025



	One Adult	Two Adults
New Documents		
Standard wills	<del>£</del> 325	£550
Wills including a protective trust	£425	£750
Lasting power of attorney	£500	£1,000
Standard will/LPA package	£700	£1,300
Trust based will/LPA package	€800	£1,500
Additional Trusts (Nil Rate Band / Discretionary Trusts etc.	£100	£200
Advance Decision / Living will	£100	€200
Updates and Amendments		
Re-print of documents	£20	£30
Minor Amendments	£50	£75
Significant Amendments	£150	£250
Disbursments		
HM Land registry search fee (per property)	£7 <b>*</b>	
Office of the Public Guardian Registration fee (LPAs) Per Document	£82 <b>*</b>	
Severance of tenancy (per property)	£100	£100
Document storage	<del>£</del> 25	£40
Additional Services - hourly rate	£90	

## Arranged in partnership with Hutchinson Legal and Associates

## **Other Services**

Declaration of Trust	£550	
Change of property ownership (TR1)	£650	+ disbursements*
Deed of Variation	£650	NA
Pilot Trust	£650	NA
Asset Protection Trust (1)	£1,650	£2,495
Asset Protection Trust (2)	£2,150	£3,250

All prices quoted (apart from those marked with a \*) are exclusive of VAT which is currently 20%